
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S19-402

Mon, 01 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language  Zhuravleva N.A., Agapova V.M., Agamova O.D., Akishina L.S.,
Samuylik T.Y., Kurnaev A.A., Egorushkova I.N.  dep. 50

Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  Guseva I.L.  K-206
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Informatics  Alyushin A.M.  V-117
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Chemistry  Zhukova T.V.  B-201
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Oblizina S.V.  K-205
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Technology and Programming Languages (Microelectronics)  Bakerenkov A.S.

 D-408
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History  Makedonskaya V.A.  K-208
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  Guseva I.L.  K-211
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  Guseva I.L.  404
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  Guseva I.L.  K-208
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Education  ДОТ
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Descriptive Geometry  Molodtsov K.I.  I-105
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Oblizina S.V.  K-206
Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Kolobashkina L.V.  V-117
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Matronchik A.Y., Oblizina S.V., Hangulyan E.V., Potanin E.P.  A-304
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Guseva I.L.  V-403
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  Zhukova T.V., Valkov A.V., Kuznetsov V.V., Scherbina N.A.,

Mesyats E.A., Lipanova N.V.  B-304
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Sherstyukov V.B.  407


